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Date Day BA/BSc SUBJECT
(MAIN/EX.)
06/05/2024 Monday BSc Zoology (I Paper)
07/05/2024 Tuesday BSc Maths (I Paper)
Botany (I Paper)
08/05/2024 Wednesday BSc Zoology (IT Paper)
09/05/2024 Thursday BSc Maths (1T Paper)
Botany (II Paper)
10/05/2024 Friday BA Hindi (I Paper)
BSc Zoology (ITI Paper)
11/05/2024 Saturday BSc Maths (IIT Paper)
Botany (IIT Paper)
13/05/2024 Monday BA Hindi (IT Paper)
BSc Chemistry (I Paper)
14/05/2024 Tuesday BSc Physics (I Paper)
15/05/2024 Wednesday BSc Chemistry (II Paper)
16/05/2024 Thursday BSc Physics (II Paper)
17/05/2024 Friday BA Political science (I Paper)
BSc Chemistry (III Paper)
18/05/2024 Saturday BSc Physics (IIT Paper)
20/05/2024 Monday BA Political Science (II Paper)
21/05/2024 Tuesday BA Economics (I Paper)
22/05/2024 Wednesday BA Sociology (I Paper)
24/05/2024 Friday BA History (I Paper)
Geography (I Paper)
25/05/2024 Saturday BA Economics (II Paper)
27/05/2024 Monday BA Sociology (11 Paper)
28/05/2024 Tuesday BA English (I Paper)
29/05/2024 Wednesday BA History (II Paper)
Geography (II Paper)
30/05/2024 Thursday BA English (II Paper)
03/06/2024 Monday BA/BSc Environment Science
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